
 
 

2024 Term Dates 
 
 

Term 1 Monday 22 January  
 All Year 7, Year 11, New Students and Year 12 Leaders commence    
 

 Tuesday 23 January – Wednesday 27 March   
 All Students to be in attendance at the College by 8.25am   
 

Term 2 Monday 15 April – Thursday 13 June 
 
Term 3 Monday 8 July – Thursday 12 September 
 
Term 4 Monday 30 September – Thursday 28 November 
 Year 12 Students official last day Friday 15 November    
 

 


